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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015

22 Mar 2015
COMMUNIQUE No.4-1-1 Number of km: 52.0km

RESULTS 1st Stage Taipei City / s81i4 =4trhih

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Time Behind Asian
1 24 NED19900814 WIPPERT Wouter / #1045 DPC - AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 1:04'54" 0"
2 42 SLO19840901 ILESIC Aldolno/ S##%E= VBG - AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 1:04'54" 0"
3 205 KOR19910718 PARK Keonwoo / #&%H KOR - KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 1
4 3 ITA19880910 ZANOTTI Marco / FE#E1R PVC - NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINEN 1:04'54" 0"
5 212 TPE19850622 WU PoHung/RM&% TPE - TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 2
6 54 NOR19941012 LUNDER Nikolai Tefre / E1= FRB - NOR FROY - OSLO 1:04'54" 0"
7 62 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr / BBz #25 BCP - AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 1:04'54" 0"
8 72 AUS19870923 VAN DER PLOEG Neil / 51 ZZ81% ART - NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM 1:04'54" 0"
9 123 JPN19890606 KUBOKI Kazushige / EA— UKO - JPN TEAM UKYO 1:04'54" 0" 3
10 172 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu /S EEEB JPN - JPN  JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 4
11 63 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis / B3 EHT BCP - AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 1:04'54" 0"
12 111 SLO19841018 KOCJAN Jure/ %= SSC - USA TEAM SMARTSTOP 1:04'54" 0"
13 151 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKY Boris / SERZHIKETE RTS - TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1:04'54" o"
14 144 1RI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi/ Z&Hitb TPT - IRI  TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 5
15 155 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino /iE16% RTS - TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1:04'54" 0"
16 71 NZL19910215 BEVIN Patrick / B3 ART - NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM 1:04'54" o"
17 183 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim/&@Z&Xk UZB - UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 6
18 95 GER19910504 HOLLER Nikodemus / fay4 BAI - GER BIKE AID 1:04'54" 0"
19 4 NED19910212 SCHOONBROODT Bob / i&ifai&= PVC - NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINEN 1:04'54" 0"
20 92 NED19850309 DEJONGE Maarten /%5 18857 BAI - GER BIKE AID 1:04'54" 0"
21 15 GER19951216 TENBROCK Jonas/ ¥#H&5E STG - GER TEAM STOLTING 1:04'54" 0"
22 152 KOR19841214 JANG Sunjae /5R5CE RTS - TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1:04'54" " 7
23 222 HKG19920923 HO Burr/ falfa@ HKG - HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHIN 1:04'54" 0" 8
24 91 CAN19910904 SCHWINGBOTH Jacob / SEERRET BAI - GER BIKE AID 1:04'54" 0"
25 93 GER19900215 MAYER Yannick /&® BAI - GER BIKE AID 1:04'54" 0"
26 101 KAZ19930707 ZEMLYAKQV Oleg/ZXKazalx VA4E - KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:04'54" 0" 9
27 225 HKG19940120 LEUNG Chun Wing / 2U£25 HKG - HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHIN 1:04'54" 0" 10
28 45 GER19851030 SPRINGER Christoph/#fE1&% VBG - AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 1:04'54" 0"
29 181 UZB 19950309 GALYANOV Vladlslav/ Tn%ﬁ‘“?ﬁ UZB - UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 11
30 105 KAZ19960519 GIDICH Yevgeniy/ =i V4E - KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:04'54" 0" 12
31 65 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus / EE%MEIT% BCP - AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 1:04'54" 0"
32 221 HKG19871109 KO SiuWai/ SE5ET HKG - HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHIN 1:04'54" 0" 13
33 43 AUT19940203 JAGER Patrick / #95=5 VBG - AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 1:04'54" o"
34 14 GER19940306 POLITT Nils / 4% STG - GER TEAM STOLTING 1:04'54" 0"
35 102 KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEV Taras/ #hZEMHERR VA4E - KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:04'54" 0" 14
36 192 THA19880323 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong / &5 & THA - THA' THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 15
37 121 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro/ +H=EX UKO - JPN TEAM UKYO 1:04'54" 0" 16
38 204 KOR19940621 SHIN Dongin/E5RE KOR - KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 17
39 2 NED19910927 VAN DIEMEN Jurgen / #i38F9 PVC - NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINEN 1:04'54" 0"
40 215 TPE19930510 PENG YuanYang/EiREE TPE - TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 18
41 22 AUS19910823 PHELAN Adam /%R DPC - AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 1:04'54" 0"
42 25 AUS19831205 SULZBERGER Bernard / &M 24104 DPC - AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 1:04'54" 0"
43 213 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming / &I&E#% TPE - TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 19
44 103 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr/ &FLLUER VA4E - KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:04'54" 0" 20
45 223 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Yin/#Z1EE HKG - HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHIN ~ 1:04'54" 0" 21
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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015

22 Mar 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-1-2 Number of km: 52.0km
RESULTS 1st Stage Taipei City / $81i4 Eibhih Avg Speed of Winner: 48.0km/h
Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Time Behind Asian
46 132 JPN19851106 SUZUKIYuzuru /K& BLZ - JPN  UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 1:04'54" 0" 22
47 162 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein / FIEi£@ PKY - IRI  PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 23
48 61 AZE19870212 ASADOV Elchin / PIiEsRK BCP - AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 1:04'54" 0"
49 21 AUS19890608 MEYER Travis /{5 DPC - AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 1:04'54" 0"
50 211 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai/ E£&8) TPE - TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 24
51 161 IRI19800731 ZARGARIAmir/ &i+&7] PKY - IRI  PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 25
52 74 NZL19900105 DAVISON Tom / K&E#* ART - NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM 1:04'54" 0"
53 1 NED19900510 OCKELOEN Jasper/ Bz E & PVC - NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINEN 1:04'54" 0"
54 184 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup /FI##EExX UZB - UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 26
55 104 KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV Stepan / FIHT#EIEERK VA4E - KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:04'54" 0" 27
56 202 KOR19960725 MIN Kyeongho KOR - KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 28
57 214 TPE19800921 LIU ChinFeng/ gl TPE - TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 29
58 154 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV llya/ SHEEEZRRX RTS - TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1:04'54" o"
59 113 USA19800208 MARCOTTE Eric/ Fol45 SSC - USA TEAM SMARTSTOP 1:04'54" 0"
60 143 IRI19930107 KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir/ s5HI%iEE TPT - IRI  TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 30
61 5 NED19870819 SCHULTING Peter/ £78h3E PVC - NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINEN 1:04'54" o"
62 55 NOR19930327 KRISTOFFERSEN Anders / se#@HiiE#H 5% FRB - NOR FROY - OSLO 1:04'54" 0"
63 94 GER19860304 SCHWEIZER Christoph / ifiELE BAI - GER BIKE AID 1:04'54" 0"
64 64 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV Samir/ B8 BCP - AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 1:04'54" 0"
65 112 CAN19821114 BELL Zachary/B® SSC - USA TEAM SMARTSTOP 1:04'54" 0"
66 171 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ A EF JPN - JPN  JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 31
67 124 [ESP19880905 GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador / [R#ERH] 1T UKO - JPN TEAM UKYO 1:04'54" 0"

Earl
68 131 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki / #EHm == BLZ - JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 1:04'54" 0" 32
69 185 UZB19901228 AKPAROV Abdullojon / FilsEHzER UZB - UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 33
70 164 IRI19900326 MOAZEMI GODARZI Arvin/BEEK SES PKY - IRI PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 34
71 135 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki /SHiEiE BLZ - JPN  UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 1:04'54" 0" 35
72 52 NOR19920428 TANDREVOLD Halvor Landmark / Z=1& FRB - NOR FROY - OSLO 1:04'54" 0"

=
73 122 ESP19800329 URTASUN PEREZ Pablo / &% W EHT UKO - JPN TEAM UKYO 1:04'54" 0"
74 53 NOR19950219 BREIVOLD Jon Saeveras / fazk3hiE FRB - NOR FROY - OSLO 1:04'54" o"
75 41 ESP19860622 DE LA PARTE Victor / THHIIR VBG - AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 1:04'54" 0"
76 145 [IRI19750522 KAZEMISARAI Ahad / EEKHEE TPT - IRI  TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 36
77 153 RUS19810627 ZAGORODNIY Vladimir /i Z&8E RTS - TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1:04'54" 0"
78 12 GER19900915 KOEP Thomas /&1 STG - GER TEAM STOLTING 1:04'54" 0"
79 194 THA19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut / #8558 THA - THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 37
80 73 NZL19851227 COOPER Joe / E1H ART - NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM 1:04'54" 0"
81 11 GER19880330 OELERICH Jan/ EBi&z= STG - GER TEAM STOLTING 1:04'54" 0"
82 142 1RI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad /& TPT - IRI  TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 38

HAEHEES
83 13 NZL19851015 EARLY James /& #F| STG - GER TEAM STOLTING 1:04'54" 0"
84 31 NZL19950123 AMBROSE Scott / & {AZEHT TNN - USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK 1:04'54" 0"
85 163 IRI19920108 BEYK KHORMIZIHamid/ B% EXZF PKY - IRI  PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 39
86 33 FRA19940119 CHERHAL Corentin / EEFRH TNN - USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK 1:04'54" 0"
87 115 CAN19840922 BRITTON Robert / #zk1& SSC - USA TEAM SMARTSTOP 1:04'54" 0"

88 114 USA19880515 KYER Julian / 817 SSC - USA TEAM SMARTSTOP 1:04'54" 0"
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2015 Tour De Taiwan
22 - 26 March, 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-1-3
RESULTS 1st Stage Taipei City / s81i4 =4trhih

Pl
89
20
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92
93
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99

100
101
102
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104
105
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107
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110

75
174
191
193
203
125

34
141

201
23
51
182
165
32
224
134
44
133
173
195
175
35

Num UCI Code

AUS19870916
JPN19890801
THA19951221
THA19911018
KOR19941116
ESP19831016
GER19861008
IRI19751206

KOR19900415
AUS19830304
FRA19920417
UzZB19820611
IRI19820517
IRL19920719
HKG19951215
JPN19741225
FRA19901030
JPN19860612
JPN19820109
THA19920823
JPN19900502
AUS19910608

Number of starters: 110

Rider
O'BRIEN Mark / BAfazE R
IRIBE Shotaro / AZBIEXKED
LADNGERN Peerapong / {2 &
LIPHONGYU Navuti / 85 &
KIM Okcheol / &#F&
PUJOL MUNOZ Oscar / EX B EEH
STROBEL Simon / Br&f H &
MIZBANIIRANAGH Ghader / ZZEfE #
BRARAE
CHOE Hyeongmin / &£ &
LAPTHORNE Darren / B R #4H
GARCIA Damien / Bffgs
HALMURATOV Muradjan / #i@ B4t x
EMAMI Rahim / BI5K
CLANCY Stephen / 52
CHIU Ho San / #5552
SUZUKI Shinri /8 KEH
KORETZKY Clément / =it
ABE Takayuki /FIE&EZ
SANO Junya / 15725
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut / FH#& Z& 4%
NAKANE Hideto / iRZEE
GLASSPOOL James / 185 Hr & 5

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

RIDE TAIWAN =&

VAN
|

Team
ART - NZL
JPN - JPN
THA - THA
THA - THA
KOR - KOR
UKO - JPN
TNN - USA
TPT - IRIL

KOR - KOR
DPC - AUS
FRB - NOR
UzB - UZB
PKY - IRI
TNN - USA
HKG - HKG
BLZ - JPN
VBG - AUT
BLZ - JPN
JPN - JPN
THA - THA
JPN - JPN
TNN - USA

as/A

TOUR,

BB HERSE (UuCh
—RBEBES

R EKXE

Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association

22 Mar 2015
Number of km: 52.0km
Avg Speed of Winner: 48.0km/h

Time Behind Asian

AVANTI RACING TEAM 1:04'54" 0"
JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 40
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 41
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 42
KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 43
TEAM UKYO 1:04'54" 0"
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 1:04'54" 0"
TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 44
KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 45
DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 1:04'54" 0"
FROY - OSLO 1:04'54" 0"
UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 46
PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 47
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 1:04'54" 0"
CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHIN 1:04'54" 0" 48
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 1:04'54" 0" 49
TEAM VORARLBERG 1:04'54" 0"
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 1:04'54" 0" 50
JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 51
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 52
JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:04'54" 0" 53
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 1:04'54" 0"

Riders abandoning the race: 0

All riders victim of a crash or pancture in the last 3km are accredited with the time of the winner.
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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015

22 Mar 2015
COMMUNIQUE No.4-2-1 Total Distance: 52.00km
General Individual Time Classification After Stage 1 / {EI A#3R%#E 5511k Avg Speed: 48km/h
Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Total Behind Asian
1 24 NED19900814 WIPPERT Wouter / 41645 DPC-AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLIN | 1:04'54" 10" ©1:04'44" 000"
2 42 SLO19840901 ILESIC Aldo Ino / S¥% 5 VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG | 1:04'54" 6" | 1:0448" 004"
3 205 KOR19910718 PARK Keonwoo / #&% KOR-KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" 4" | 1:04'50" 006" 1
4 3 1ITA19880910 ZANOTTI Marco / fEs%12 PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTI| 1:04'54" 3" || 1:04'51" 0'07"
5 71 NZL19910215 BEVIN Patrick / B ART-NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM 1:0454" 3" | | 1:04'51" 007"
6 2 NED19910927 VAN DIEMEN Jurgen / #6ieF3 PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTI 1:04'54" 3" | | 1:04'51" 0'07"
7 64 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV Samir / EfA BCP-AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJE | 1:04'54" 3" | | 1:04'51" 007"
8 72 AUS19870923 VAN DER PLOEG Neil / €% %1%  ART-NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM | 1:04'54" 2" | 1:04'52" 008"
9 41 ESP19860622 DE LA PARTE Victor / ffiii2 VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 1:0454" 2" || 1:04'52" 008"
10 151 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKY Boris / SEf&7#IKH7E  RTS-TPE RTS-SANTICRACING TEAM  1:04'54" 1" | | 1:04'53" 0'09"
11 203 KOR19941116 KIM Okcheol / 84 KOR-KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" 1" | 1:04'53" 0'09" 2
12 212 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung / BB % TPE-TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM | 104'54" | 1:0454" 010" 3
13 54 NOR19941012 LUNDER Nikolai Tefre / &% FRB-NOR FROY - 0SLO | 104'54" | 1:04'54" 010"
14 62 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr / #7752/ BCP-AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJE | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 010"

a5

15 123 JPN19890606 KUBOKI Kazushige / EA—7% UKO-JPN  TEAM UKYO | 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10" 4
16 172 IPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu / & & BEE JPN-JPN JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM | 1:04'54" || 1:0454" 0'10" 5
17 63 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS loannis / FEEERE/BET  BCP-AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJE | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 0'10"
18 111 SLO19841018 KOCJAN Jure / 5% SSC-USA TEAM SMARTSTOP | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
19 144 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi/ itk TPT-IRI TABRIZ PETROCHEMICALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 6
20 155 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino / {45 RTS-TPE RTS-SANTICRACING TEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
21 183 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim / B E%x UZB-UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 010" 7
22 95 GER19910504 HOLLER Nikodemus / {4 BAI-GER BIKE AID | 104'54" | 1:04'54" 010"
23 4 NED19910212 SCHOONBROODT Bob / #4755  PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTI 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 0'10"
24 92 NED19850309 DE JONGE Maarten / 5 887 BAI-GER BIKE AID | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
25 15 GER19951216 TENBROCK Jonas/ ¥#i&se STG-GER TEAM STOLTING | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
26 152 KOR19841214 JANG Sunjae / 3465 RTS-TPE RTSSANTICRACING TEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 8
27 222 HKG19920923 HO Burr / fal4a 7 HKG-HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010" 9
28 91 CAN19910904 SCHWINGBOTH Jacob / P45 EF BAI-GER BIKE AID 104'54" | 1:04'54" 010"
29 93 GER19900215 MAYER Yannick / &8 BAI-GER BIKE AID | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
30 101 KAZ19930707 ZEMLYAKOV Oleg / BE5a]% V4E-KAZ VINO 4-EVER | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010" 10
31 225 HKG19940120 LEUNG Chun Wing / Rls % HKG-HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 11
32 45 GER19851030 SPRINGER Christoph /#i% 5%  VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
33 181 UZB 19950309 GALYANOV Vladislav / f&®#5%  UZB-UzB UZBEKISTAN NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 12
34 105 KAZ19960519 GIDICH Yevgeniy / Z5iq VA4E-KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 13
35 65 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus / E38){515 BCP-AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJE | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010"
36 221 HKG19871109 KO Siu Wai / S8 HKG-HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 0'10" 14
37 43 AUT19940203 JAGER Patrick / €58 VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
38 14 GER19940306 POLITT Nils / ZF45 STG-GER TEAM STOLTING | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
39 102 KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEV Taras / FZ&MHHR % VA4E-KAZ VINO 4-EVER 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 15
40 192 THA19880323 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong / iES &7 THA-THA THALAND NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 16
41 121 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro / +H S/ UKO-JPN TEAM UKYO | 1:04'54" || 1:0454" 0'10" 17
42 204 KOR19940621 SHIN Dongin / €558 8 KOR-KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10" 18
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2015 Tour De Taiwan
22 - 26 March, 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-2-2
General Individual Time Classification After Stage 1 / {EI A#3R%#E 5511k
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Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association

22 Mar 2015
Total Distance: 52.00km
Avg Speed: 48km/h

Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Total Behind Asian
43 215 TPE19930510 PENG Yuan Yang/ &iR% TPE-TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM | 1:04'54" || 1:0454" 0'10" 19
44 22 AUS19910823 PHELAN Adam /%8 DPC-AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLIN | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
45 25 AUS19831205 SULZBERGER Bernard / TEFAZZ{H4E  DPC-AUS DRAPACPROFESSIONALCYCLIN | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010"
46 213 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming/ 24 TPE-TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010" 20
47 103 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr/ 8¥LUEER  V4E-KAZ VINO 4-EVER | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010" 21
48 223 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Yin / ZIF& HKG-HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 0'10" 22
49 132 JPN19851106 SUZUKIYuzuru /857K BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN | 1:04'54" || 1:0454" 0'10" 23
50 162 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein / Fgfi+4@ PKY-IRT PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10" 24
51 61 AZE19870212 ASADOV Elchin / fig L5k BCP-AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJE = 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 0'10"
52 21 AUS19890608 MEYER Travis / {57 DPC-AUS DRAPACPROFESSIONAL CYCLIN | 1:04'54" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
53 211 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai / B4 TPE-TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010" 25
54 161 IRI19800731 ZARGARIAmir/ &4/ PKY-IRI PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 26
55 74 NZL19900105 DAVISON Tom / Az ART-NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
56 1 NED19900510 OCKELOEN Jasper /Bis 2 PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTI| 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
57 184 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup /(75185 UZB-UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 27
58 104 KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV Stepan /[Uffi#3EEI%X  V4E-KAZ VINO 4-EVER | 1:0454" | | 1:04'54" 0'10" 28
59 202 KOR19960725 MIN Kyeongho KOR-KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010" 29
60 214 TPE19800921 LIU Chin Feng/ &l% TPE-TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM | 1:04'54" © | 1:04'54" 010" 30
61 154 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEvuya/%z&% % RTS-TPE RTS-SANTICRACING TEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
62 113 USA19800208 MARCOTTE Eric / 555045 SSC-USA TEAM SMARTSTOP | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010"
63 143 IR119930107 KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir / 52#l% & TPT-IRI TABRIZPETROCHEMICALTEAM | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010" 31
64 5 NED19870819 SCHULTING Peter / £#§h5E PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTI| 1:04'54" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
65 55 NOR19930327 KRISTOFFERSEN Anders / 5542235 FRB-NOR FROY - OSLO | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"

#
66 94 GER19860304 SCHWEIZER Christoph / HiF 2 BAI-GER BIKE AID | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
67 112 CAN19821114 BELL Zachary / B SSC-USA TEAM SMARTSTOP | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
68 171 IPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ R JPN-JPN  JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 32
69 124 ESP19880905 GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador / /I8 UKO-JPN TEAM UKYO | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010"

A1 54
70 131 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki / #FH 5t == BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010" 33
71 185 UZB19901228 AKPAROV Abdullojon /FISEiEZE%  UZB-UZB UZBEKISTANNATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 010" 34
72 164 IRI19900326 MOAZEMIGODARZI Arvin / 525k S PKY-IRI PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" || 1:0454" 0'10" 35

&%
73 135 IPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki /SHIE#E BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 36
74 52 NOR19920428 TANDREVOLD Halvor Landmark / ##RB-NOR FROY - OSLO | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"

BpE
75 122 ESP19800329 URTASUN PEREZ Pablo / SHi#% f UKO-JPN TEAM UKYO | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 010"

EHR
76 53 NOR19950219 BREIVOLD Jon Saeveras / %533 FRB-NOR FROY - OSLO | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
77 145 IRI19750522 KAZEMISARAIAhad / FEKERE  TPT-IRI TABRIZPETROCHEMICALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 37
78 153 RUS19810627 ZAGORODNIY Viadimir / #ATZ&E/E RTS-TPE RTSSANTICRACING TEAM | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010"
79 12 GER19900915 KOEP Thomas /&l STG-GER TEAM STOLTING | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
80 194 THA19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut/#%®  THA-THA THALLAND NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010" 38
81 73 NZL19851227 COOPER Joe / 1 ART-NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015

22 Mar 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-2-3 Total Distance: 52.00km
General Individual Time Classification After Stage 1 / {EIAfSR#E 55114 Avg Speed: 48km/h
Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Total Behind Asian
82 11 GER19880330 OELERICH Jan / Bz STG-GER TEAM STOLTING 104547 | 1:0454" 010"
83 142 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT-IRI TABRIZ PETROCHEMICALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 39

/RHABBEER
84 13 NzL19851015 EARLY James / %I STG-GER TEAM STOLTING | 1:0454" || 1:04'54" 0'10"
85 31 NZzL19950123 AMBROSE Scott/ Z2{HZEER TNN-USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK 104547 | 1:0454" 010"
86 163 IRI19920108 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid / B35 E3KZ PKY-IRI PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 1:04'54" || 1:04'54" 0'10" 40
87 33 FRA19940119 CHERHAL Corentin / B TNN-USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
88 115 CAN19840922 BRITTON Robert / %3Ei8 SSC-USA TEAM SMARTSTOP | 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10"
89 114 USA19880515 KYER Julian /417 SSC-USA TEAM SMARTSTOP 10454 1:0454" 0'10"
90 75 AUS19870916 O'BRIEN Mark / EA7m3c @ ART-NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM 104547 | 1:0454" 010"
91 174 JPN19890801 IRIBE Shotaro / ABBIEAER JPN-JPN  JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 010" 41
92 191 THA19951221 LADNGERN Peerapong /#IE ~ THATHA THAILAND NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010" 42
93 193 THA19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti /#8358 THA-THA THAILAND NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 43
94 125 ESP19831016 PUJOL MUNOZ Oscar / Z#IFIF2/EE UKO-JPN TEAM UKYO S Lo4sat | 1:0454" 010"

s
95 34 GER19861008 STROBEL Simon / #i# 2% TNN-USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK | 1:04'54" | | 1:0454" 0'10"
96 141 IRI19751206 MIZBANIIRANAGH Ghader / %Z5E/ETPT-IRI TABRIZ PETROCHEMICALTEAM | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 44

PRAME
97 201 KOR19900415 CHOE Hyeongmin / &= KOR-KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 45
98 23 AUS19830304 LAPTHORNE Darren / B4 DPC-AUS DRAPACPROFESSIONALCYCLIN | 1:04'54" | 1:04'54" 0'10"
99 51 FRA19920417 GARCIA Damien / B FRB-NOR FROY - 0SLO | 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10"
100 182 UZB19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan / #f#&Hi{zB-UzB UZBEKISTAN NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010" 46

*x
101 165 IRI19820517 EMAMI Rahim / ISk PKY-IRI PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM | 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10" 47
102 32 IRL19920719 CLANCY Stephen / 5B7E TNN-USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK 104547 | 1:0454" 010"
103 224 HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San / i4e&% HKG-HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 0'10" 48
104 134 JPN19741225 SUZUKIShinri /$2AEZE BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 104547 | 1:0454" 0'10" 49
105 44 FRA19901030 KORETZKY Clément / 553482 VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG | 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10"
106 133 JPN19860612 ABE Takayuki /[&iE=> BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN | 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10" 50
107 173 JPN19820109 SANO Junya /= JPN-JPN JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM | 1:0454" | 1:04'54" 0'10" 51
108 195 THA19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut / T2 ZB#SFHA-THA THAILAND NATIONALTEAM | 1:04'54" | | 1:04'54" 010" 52
109 175 JPN19900502 NAKANE Hideto / chiRze JPN-JPN JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:0454" | 1:0454" 0'10" 53
110 35 AUS19910608 GLASSPOOL James / 155EF&®  TNN-USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK 104547 | 1:0454" 010"
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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-3-1

BB HERSE (UuCh
—RBEBES

22 Mar 2015

Points Classification/&#l{84> 1st Stage Taipei City/s51i4 =ibhih

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team HS1 HS2 HS3 F Total
1 3 [ITA19880910 ZANOTTI Marco / iEzE1R PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENT 2 3 12 17
2 24 NED19900814 WIPPERT Wouter / #1845 DPC-AUS  DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 15 15
3 42 SLO19840901 ILESIC AldoIno/ S#% 5% VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 14 14
4 205 KOR19910718 PARK Keonwoo / ##&E#H KOR-KOR  KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 13 13
5 212 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung / EEB % TPE-TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 1 1 12
6 72 AUS19870923 VAN DER PLOEG Neil / &i{& ZZ&1E ART-NZL  AVANTI RACING TEAM 3 8 11
7 54 NOR19941012 LUNDER Nikolai Tefre / &&f&E FRB-NOR  FROY - OSLO 10 10
8 62 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr / B Z&se # 25 BCP-AZE  SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 9 9
9 2 NED19910927 VAN DIEMEN Jurgen / #33&P9 PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENT 5 1 7
10 123 JPN19890606 KUBOKI Kazushige / ER— UKO-JPN  TEAM UKYO 7
11 172 IPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/ P EERE JPN-JPN  JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 6 6
12 71 NZL19910215 BEVIN Patrick / BEX ART-NZL  AVANTI RACING TEAM 5 5
13 64 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV Samir/ B{A%s BCP-AZE  SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 5 5
14 63 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis / $LEESE{E T BCP-AZE  SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 5
15 151 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKY Boris / 22K & RTS-TPE  RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 2 5
16 111 SLO19841018 KOCJAN Jure /5538 SSC-USA  TEAM SMARTSTOP 4 4
17 41 ESP19860622 DE LA PARTE Victor / TH312 VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 3 3
18 144 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi/ Z&#Hith TPT-IRI  TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 2 2
19 203 KOR19941116 KIM Okcheol / £$F& KOR-KOR  KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 2 2
20 155 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino/ iE18% RTS-TPE  RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1 1

General Individual Points Classification/E#IIED#EmMiE After Stage 1

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage 1 Total
1 3 ITA19880910 ZANOTTI Marco/ &g PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENT 17 17
2 24 NED19900814 WIPPERT Wouter / 4145 DPC-AUS  DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 15 15
3 42 SLO19840901 ILESIC AldolIno/ 5% VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 14 14
4 205 KOR19910718 PARK Keonwoo / ##&#H KOR-KOR  KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 13 13
5 212 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung/H#&EHRE TPE-TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM 12 12
6 72 AUS19870923 VAN DER PLOEG Neil / #if® ZZE1S ART-NZL  AVANTI RACING TEAM 11 11
7 54 NOR19941012 LUNDER Nikolai Tefre / @ FRB-NOR  FROY - 0SLO 10 10
8 62 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr / 8 Z&55 425 BCP-AZE  SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 9 9
9 2 NED19910927 VAN DIEMEN Jurgen / #538F9 PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENT 7 7
10 123 JPN19890606 KUBOKIKazushige / EA— UKO-JPN  TEAM UKYO 7 7
11 172 IPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/ T EFERE JPN-JPN  JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 6 6
12 71 NZL19910215 BEVIN Patrick / B ART-NZL  AVANTI RACING TEAM 5 5
13 64 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV Samir/ BE1@kh BCP-AZE  SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 5 5
14 151 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKY Boris / 52 R4k Hi & RTS-TPE  RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 5 5
15 63 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS loannis / fEEEHR &R BCP-AZE  SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 5 5
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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-3-2 22 Mar 2015
16 111 SLO19841018 KOCJAN Jure/ 5538 SSC-USA  TEAM SMARTSTOP 4 4
17 41 ESP19860622 DE LA PARTE Victor / tH#I1R VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG 3 3
18 203 KOR19941116 KIM Okcheol / £8E# KOR-KOR  KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 2 2
19 144 1RI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi/ &tk TPT-IRI  TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 2 2
20 155 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino /iEi8H RTS-TPE  RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM 1 1
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ZO0la TOUR DE TAIWAN
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Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association

B REBEHERES

2015 Tour De Taiwan
22 - 26 March, 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.4-4
Team Time Classification / EEER#E 1st Stage Taipei City/551i4 =]t

PIl. Team
1 BCP-AZE
2 RTS-TPE
3 PVC-NED
4 BAI-GER
5 VBG-AUT
6 ART-NZL
7 HKG-HKG
8 DPC-AUS
9 TPE-TPE
10 V4E-KAZ
11  KOR-KOR
12 UZB-UzZB
13  UKO-JPN
14  STG-GER
15 SSC-USA
16 FRB-NOR
17 TPT-IRI
18  JPN-JPN
19 PKY-IRI
20 BLZ-JPN
21 THA-THA
22 TNN-USA

SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT / SR ZEFF AL e 22 X

RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM / RTSF i = B 22 X

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM / {7 R iR 52 B8 22 X

BIKE AID / fEEIAIDES £ X

TEAM VORARLBERG / 21 % 35 411 5 R Bef SR BX

AVANTI RACING TEAM / /AR P R on RLIR B 232 X
CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHINA / B & &K
DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING / Bl == Rll 52 B 25 %
CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM / ShEE R X

VINO 4-EVER / I57E 7e # 56 1 25 B

KOREA NATIONAL TEAM / #REIEIZ &

UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM / SZ4 RIS BIZR K
TEAM UKYO / BARARIEERK

TEAM STOLTING / fBEISTGH £

TEAM SMARTSTOP / =B 57T B 45 BiZEK

FROY - OSLO / el 5 & (PR

TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM / fRBAR 1 BB E i 2
JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM / BARBIZ X

PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM / R BARZ B8 S B 2
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN / B AR F & = 82K
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM / Z= BB ZR &

TEAM NOVO NORDISK / S=B56 M54 B 3 B

General Team Time Classification / BE8#2mk#S After Stage 1

BAR

Pl. Team
1 BCP-AZE SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT / SiEEFEsAMD 2 X
2 RTS - TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM / RTSFxith = B 2 Bx
3 PVC-NED PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM / 7a i e 5 B 22 ¢
4 BAI - GER BIKE AID / {&EIAIDES 2=
5 VBG-AUT TEAM VORARLBERG / BEithFss i 2 AR
6 ART - NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM / 4 B 58 NLIR Bk 3£ X
7 HKG - HKG CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHINA / & &K
8 DPC-AUS DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING / B = Bl i 2 B%
9  TPE-TPE CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM / h2EEI 5 Bk
10 V4E-KAZ VINO 4-EVER / WAiE T 4 s 08 226X
11  KOR-KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM / &2EIEI%
12 UZB-UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM / S BIs=E 5 B
13 UKO-IPN TEAM UKYO / B A% Ui 2R
14 STG-GER TEAM STOLTING / =R STGH: 2
15 SSC-USA TEAM SMARTSTOP / 2B 5T 543 B 2£ %
16 FRB-NOR FROY - OSLO / & 55 & 7 B 25X
17 TPT-IRI TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM / PBAA 70 BB HT g 0%
18 JPN-JPN JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM / BB Bx
19  PKY-IRI PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM / {RERR7ERAS SR
20 BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN / BASE = Biz bk
21  THA-THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM / R=EIEIZ &
22 TNN-USA TEAM NOVO NORDISK / =B Fl3 2B 2
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22 Mar 2015

Stage 1 Behind
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Stage 1
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Total Behind
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2015 Tour De Taiwan

COMMUNIQUE No.4-5

VAN
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2015 TOUR DE TAIWAN ==
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TOUR,

BB HERSE (UuCh
—RBEBES

Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 Mar 2015

Start List 2nd Stage Taoyuan City / 552if #kEHi4 23 Mar 2015 09:30

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG TEAM STOLTING DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING
727 781 MF) 52 B ZE X 3 000 EESTGHIZERK 14 000 B =2 Bl TR B S P 8 000"
1 OCKELOEN Jasper/E5: 2 5 56 +0'10" 11 OELERICH Jan/Bizs 82 +0'10" 21 MEYER Travis/1§H 52 +0'10"
2 VAN DIEMEN Jurgen/#ai@Pg 6 +0'07" 12 KOEP Thomas/f}i% 79 +0'10" 22 PHELAN Adam/3%E 44 +0'10"
3 ZANOTTI Marco/f###32 4 +0'07" 13 EARLY James/F#F| 84 +0'10" 23 LAPTHORNE Darren/E &4 98 +0'10"
4 SCHOONBROODT Bob/mi &% 23 40'10" 14 POLITT Nils/ZF4E 38 +0'10" 24 WIPPERT Wouter/4 {545 1 000"
5 SCHULTING Peter/&8h3E 64 +0'10" 15 TENBROCK Jonas/3 7 &35 25 +0'10" 25 SULZBERGER Bernard/fE M Z&{H1& 45 4+0'10"
TEAM NOVO NORDISK TEAM VORARLBERG FROY - OSLO
BB IR e 22 000 BRI R FE 1 2 MBS RK 5 000 ML FE & P 16 000
31 AMBROSE Scott/Z2 BT 85 +0'10" 41 DE LA PARTE Victor/fgiig 9 +0'08" 51 GARCIA Damien/Efgs 99 +0'10"
32 CLANCY Stephen/szr 102 +0'10" 42 1LESIC Aldo Ino/5 %% 2 40'04" 52 TANDREVOLD Halvor Landmark/Z={&E & 74 +0'10"
33 CHERHAL Corentin/gfi 87 +0'10" 43 JAGER Patrick/£158 37 +0'10" 53 BREIVOLD Jon Saeveras/7i3k3h (& 76 +0'10"
34 STROBEL Simon/#i &8 2/ 95 +0'10" 44 KORETZKY Clément/Z# 2 105 +0'10" 54 LUNDER Nikolai Tefre/Bii& 13 +0'10"
35 GLASSPOOL James/1&FIHT & 110 +0'10" 45 SPRINGER Christoph/Ef 1% 32 +0'10" 55 KRISTOFFERSEN Anders/3= i@ {2875 65 +0'10"
SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AVANTI RACING TEAM BIKE AID
EFACEREX 1 000 #R PG R as RLIR B 0K 6 000 EEAID K 4 000
61 ASADOV Elchin/MiEssk 51 +0'10" 71 BEVIN Patrick/E 32 5 +0'07" 91 SCHWINGBOTH Jacob/sR B %t 28 +0'10"
62 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr/Ef B35 4 25 14 +0'10" 72 VAN DER PLOEG Neil/#5{= 15 8 +0'08" 92 DE JONGE Maarten/s5 &5t 24 +0'10"
63 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis/fEEE3EEHT 17 +0'10" 73 COOPER Joe/JE 1A 81 +0'10" 93 MAVYER Yannick/# 29 +0'10"
64 JABRAYILOV Samir/E &k 7 +0'07" 74 DAVISON Tom/A &7 55 +0'10" 94 SCHWEIZER Christoph/iiEL 2 66 +0'10"
65 EIBEGGER Markus/Z3#){81& 35 +0'10" 75 O'BRIEN Mark/BA73R & 90 +0'10" 95 HOLLER Nikodemus/fa 22 +0'10"
VINO 4-EVER TEAM SMARTSTOP TEAM UKYO
& i 52 A a2 0K 10 000 EEHT BB 15 000 AERAERBZERK 13 000
101 ZEMLYAKOV Oleg/ZKTa Tk 30 +0'10" 111 KOCJAN Jure/353% 18 +0'10" 121 DOI Yukihiro/+ 85~ 41 +0'10"
102 VOROPAYEV Taras/#5Z21iHB % 39 +0'10" 112 BELL Zachary/E 67 +0'10" 122 URTASUN PEREZ Pablo/S % REH 75 +0'10"
103 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr/&5 LR 47 +0'10" 113 MARCOTTE Eric/ a4 62 +0'10" 123 KUBOKI Kazushige/ZER—7% 15 +0'10"
104 ASTAFYEV Stepan/M#7 EIEH K 58 +0'10" 114 KYER Julian/8l 89 +0'10" 124 GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador//l#8 541 3531 69 +0'10"
105 GIDICH Yevgeniy/Z &7 34 +0'10" 115 BRITTON Robert/ 7318 88 +0'10" 125 pUJOL MUNOZ Oscar/E X 2 E R 94 +0'10"
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM
HAFE= MK 20 000 REAATn BET B X 17 000 RTSFR it & s FX 2 000
131 MASUDA Nariyuki/#8 Bz 70 +0'10" 141 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader/Z22B /8 834 96 +0'10" 151 SHPILEVSKY Boris/S2 IR EF & 10 +0'09"
132 SUZUKI Yuzuru /#278 49 +0'10" 18 152 JANG Sunjae/3R5E & 26 +0'10"
133 ABE Takayuki //T83% > 106 +0'10" 142 Pgog%S%EY;DlGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad/}%/ 83 +0'10" 153 ZAGORODNIY Viadimir/FE B2 78 +0'10"
134 SUZUKI Shinri /#7KE 104 +0'10" 154 GORODNICHEV llya/SFE & B2 61 +0'10"
135 AOYANAGI Kaziui;iﬂq/%};%wi 73 +g'1g" 143 KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir/ 1 63 +010" 155 THOMEL Tino/?ﬂéﬁéngf . 20 +g'1g”
144 SOHRABI Mehdi/Z&HitE 19 +0'10"
145 KAZEMISARAI Ahad/-RELKETE 77 +0'10"
PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
PEARZETIE 2 BEX 19 000 =p:NET PR 18 000 SZAIREREK 12 000
161 ZARGARI Amir/Z1& 7] 54 +0'10" 171 UCHIMA Kohei/RE B 68 +0'10" 181 GALYANOV Vladislav/t&Riizask 33 +0'10"
162 ASKARI Hossein/M 4K 12 50 +0'10" 172 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/oh B BEHS 16 +0'10" 182 HALMURATOV Muradjan/# @8k 100 +0'10"
163 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid/E35 Bk25 86 +0'10" 173 SANO Junya/#£EE 4 107 +0'10" 183 SHAEKHOV Vadim/# &%k 21 +0'10"
164 MOAZEMI GODARZI Arvin/SSi&:k S5 72 +0'10" 174 IRIBE Shotaro/ A ZB1F A &R 91 +0'10" 184 ABREKOV Yusup/MI 7518 % 57 +0'10"
165 EMAMI Rahim/@ 534k 101 +0'10" 175 NAKANE Hideto/ s R385 109 +0'10" 185 AKPAROV Abdullojon/fsE 1525 71 +010"
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM KOREA NATIONAL TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM
ZEBEREK 21 000 BEBEZKZ 11 000 PEERK 9 000
191 | ADNGERN Peerapong/fu{#& 92 +0'10" 201 CHOE Hyeongmin/&EZ & 97 +0'10" 211 FENG Chun Kai/§#&#l 53 +0'10"
192 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong/BESE % 40 +0'10" 202 MIN Kyeongho 59 +0'10" 212 WU Po Hung/m &% 12 +0'10"
193 | IPHONGYU Navuti/i2#2 % 93 +0'10" 203 KIM Okcheol/£& 534 11 +0'09" 213 |1U Shu Ming/2I =5 46 +0'10"
194 YORDSUWAN Setthawut/#5 858 80 +0'10" 204 SHIN Dongin/eR5R & 42 +0'10" 214 1U Chin Feng/gl& % 60 +0'10"
195 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut/Fi 12 24 5% 108 +0'10" 205 PARK Keonwoo/#EH 3 +0'06" 215 PENG Yuan Yang/& R 43 +0'10"

CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHINA

hEEEK 7 000
221 KO Siu Wai/& &85 36 +0'10"
222 HO Burr/falta /@ 27 +0'10"
223 MOW Ching Yin/2EE 48 +0'10"
224 CHIU Ho San/##5 2 103 +0'10"
225 | EUNG Chun Wing/sRig 31 +010"
SR G Talwan
o \\%) ATHRTE © X éﬁ% .
- =] B
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2015 Tour De Taiwan Organizer: Chinese Taipei Cycling Association
22 - 26 March, 2015
COMMUNIQUE No.4-6 22 Mar 2015
Team Car Order/BE#%| Stage 2

1 DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING / 2l == Bl se B £ FX

2 TEAM VORARLBERG / B2t )55 111 5 B SIS B

3 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM / & Bl B X Fx

4 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM / eI B 1R e el 5 X

5 AVANTI RACING TEAM / At Fa B 50 LR BB =2 BX

6 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT / s ZEF R EEBZEK

7 RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM / RTS#x it Z He £ X

8 CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM / SRR R &

9 FROY - OSLO / b/ 76 /& F Bl R Bx

10 TEAM UKYO / H AR REEK

11 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM / H 7B X X

12 TEAM SMARTSTOP / S=EiH f5 s B 52 BX

13 TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM / fRBEA #h B AT s ZE X

14 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM / 524 Rl 52 BI R X

15 BIKE AID / {5 Bl AIDE R BX

16 TEAM STOLTING / fBEISTGH &

17 CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG CHINA / BBl &8 Bx

18 VINO 4-EVER / I& & e A sE 3R FX

19 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM / 2= B 2 X

20 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN / HARFER S BZERX

21 PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM / fPBARZ 8 18 2B SR X

22 TEAM NOVO NORDISK / 3= Bd 5 FsE S HSE B

Leader Jersey Wearers Stage 2
Yellow Jersey Wearer (GC) / &# (B A#ZR4E)
24 WIPPERT Wouter/#f#/84F DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING/ B s 5! e Bk S p5k
Green Jersey Wearer (Points) / #&# (&%®IE)
3 ZANOTTI Marco/f&shLE PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM/ e EEMA se Bk 32 px
Blue Jersey Wearer (Asian) / E# (GEMEE)
205 PARK Keonwoo/t#£iE45 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM/&& i 5 2R
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